Featurepacked
mobile shower
trolleys
The Shower
Trolley Range
2 | Wealden Rehab – Shower Trolley Range
Over the years we have dealt with many professionals,
working with users of showering and bathing equipment

Key Dimensions (in mm)
Barella Adult
Order Codes ElectricHydraulic
Standard BR32C2111 BR32D2111
Cent locking/rising backrest BR32C2122 BR32D2122
Wide BR32C3122 BR32D3122
Accessories
BH733 Spare battery pack, 24v, rechargeable
BH744 Battery charger, wall-mounted
B2WP Wedge Pillow